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 60  46 106  70.613 9 3747  21.31 AKN/D-2021/020 SURYAWANSHI AAKASH 

BALASAHEB

  7.1F

 48  43  91  60.612 8 3536  18.32 AKN-2020/026 DHIKALE NITIN GORAKSHNATH   6.1F

 12  29  41  27.312 9 200 FAIL3 AKN-2020/035 GHAWATE SHUBHAM ASHOK   2.7A

 41  44  85  56.613 9 3528  17.14 AKN-2021/010 BHAVAR MAYUR BAPU   5.7R

 67  47 114  76.015 9 3852  22.85 AKN-2021/045 HONMANE PRATIK SANJAY   7.6R

 33  24  57  38.014 9 1519 FAIL6 AKN-2021/051 JOSHI HARSHAL SURESH   3.8R

 30  33  63  42.015 9 2415 FAIL7 AKN-2021/053 KANKAL PRAJWAL SANTOSH   4.2R

 65  46 111  74.013 9 3752  22.28 AKN-2021/076 NEHE PRATIKSHA RAMHARI   7.4R

 47  33  80  53.315 9 2432  15.99 AKN-2021/095 SALUNKE MONISH RAVINDRA   5.3R

 46  36  82  54.614 9 2732  16.510 AKN-2022/001 AVHAD GAYATRI POPAT   5.5R

 34  34  68  45.313 9 2521 FAIL11 AKN-2022/007 BARI DURVAM KISHOR   4.5R

 36  45  81  54.014 9 3622 FAIL12 AKN-2022/012 BHOYE RAHUL YASHWANT   5.4R

 40  37  77  51.315 9 2825  15.313 AKN-2022/015 BURANJE ONKAR SUNIL   5.1R

 45  41  86  57.312 9 3233  17.114 AKN-2022/046 JAGTAP PRADNESH RAJU   5.7R

 53  41  94  62.613 9 3240  18.915 AKN-2022/048 JOSHI VYANKATESH PRAKASH   6.3R

 61  37  98  65.314 9 2847  19.516 AKN-2022/056 KHATIK ADITYA VASANT   6.5R

 66  47 113  75.311 9 3855  22.517 AKN-2022/060 MAHANDULE SHREYASH NITIN   7.5F

 52  35  87  58.016 9 2636  17.418 AKN-2022/067 NAGARE PRAMOD RAJENDRA   5.8R

 52  40  92  61.314 9 3138  18.319 AKN-2022/080 PATIL SATYAM RAVINDRA   6.1R

 54  30  84  56.010 5 2544  16.820 AKN-2022/084 PAWAR PIYUSH GANESH   5.6F

 56  35  91  60.613 9 2643  18.321 AKN-2022/085 RAHANE NISHANT SANTOSH   6.1R

 46  38  84  56.014 9 2932  16.822 AKN-2022/086 RAJGURU KRUSHNAKANT 

SANJAY

  5.6A

 44  39  83  55.313 9 3031  16.523 AKN-2022/090 SALUNKE RUSHIKESH SANJAY   5.5R

 56  46 102  68.013 9 3743  20.424 AKN-2022/091 SANAP SHREYA RAMKRISHNA   6.8R

 45  40  85  56.616 9 3129  17.125 AKN-2022/098 SHINDE DHANRAJ 

DNYANESHWAR

  5.7R

 47  42  89  59.313 9 3334  17.726 AKN-2022/102 SAMADHAN ARUN SHINDE   5.9R

 40  45  85  56.611 9 3629  17.127 AKN-2022/112 TANDULKAR VAISHNAVI 

SANTOSH

  5.7R

 48  45  93  62.011 9 3637  18.628 AKN-2022/114 THETE AVISHKAR TUKARAM   6.2R

 48  45  93  62.014 9 3634  18.629 AKN-2022/115 YASH BHAUSAHEB UGALE   6.2R

 60  40 100  66.615 9 3145  20.130 AKN-2022/117 PRATIK VIJAY WAJE   6.7R

 24  26  50  33.38 NS 2616 FAIL31 AKN-2023/001 GEETRAJ AHIJIT AHER   3.3R

 10  23  33  22.07 2 213 FAIL32 AKN-2023/002 AMALE MOURYA JAYESH   2.2R

 62  47 109  72.616 9 3846  21.933 AKN-2023/003 AMBORE SHIVRANJAN SUNIL   7.3R

 44  40  84  56.013 9 3131  16.834 AKN-2023/004 ANDHALE TAPASVI PRAVIN   5.6R

 55  35  90  60.011 NS 3544  18.035 AKN-2023/005 APSUNDE ADITYA SUNIL   6.0R

 50  40  90  60.013 9 3137  18.036 AKN-2023/006 AROTE ANIKET YOGESH   6.0R

 70  44 114  76.019 9 3551  22.837 AKN-2023/008 BANKAR GAURI NITIN   7.6R

 69  42 111  74.018 9 3351  22.238 AKN-2023/009 BHAMRE DARSHNA SANDIP   7.4R

 58  41  99  66.017 9 3241  19.839 AKN-2023/010 BHAND RUPALI GANESH   6.6R

 48  39  87  58.014 7 3234  17.440 AKN-2023/011 BHOJ TEJAS KIRAN   5.8R

 34  32  66  44.010 NS 3224 FAIL41 AKN-2023/013 BODKE SWARUP SHANTARAM   4.4R

 35  25  60  40.011 NS 2524 FAIL42 AKN-2023/014 CHAVAN DARSHAN NANDKUMAR   4.0R

 47  32  79  52.610 2 3037  15.943 AKN-2023/015 CHEKE CHAITANYA VILAS   5.3R

 37  31  68  45.310 NS 3127 FAIL44 AKN-2023/017 DHERINGE VAIBHAV ANIL   4.5R

 65  42 107  71.318 9 3347  21.345 AKN-2023/018 DIGHE ADITYA VALMIK   7.1R

 45  40  85  56.613 9 3132  17.146 AKN-2023/020 DURDHAVALE NIKITA SAMPAT   5.7R

 57  48 105  70.017 9 3940  21.047 AKN-2023/021 GADRE SAMRUDDHI GANESH   7.0R

 27  28  55  36.64 6 2223 FAIL48 AKN-2023/022 GAIKWAD VAISHNAVI NARAYAN   3.7R
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 47  41  88  58.615 9 3232  17.749 AKN-2023/025 GAIKWAD SANDESH RAVSAHEB   5.9R

 43  14  57  38.012 NS 1431 FAIL50 AKN-2023/028 GANGURDE PRASHANT GULAB   3.8R

 57  39  96  64.014 6 3343  19.251 AKN-2023/030 GARGOTE NIKITA HIRAMAN   6.4R

 53  40  93  62.015 6 3438  18.652 AKN-2023/031 GAVANDE SIDDHESHVAR KAILAS   6.2R

 54  37  91  60.611 6 3143  18.353 AKN-2023/032 GHADAGE VAISHNAVI TANAJI   6.1R

 60  39  99  66.014 6 3346  19.854 AKN-2023/033 GHARATE VAISHNAVI PRASHANT   6.6R

 51  36  87  58.010 2 3441  17.455 AKN-2023/034 GHUGE SAMEER RAMDAS   5.8R

 41  34  75  50.05 6 2836  15.056 AKN-2023/035 GHULE ANISH SHARAD   5.0R

 14  25  39  26.014 2 23AB FAIL57 AKN-2023/036 GHUNGRAD KULDEEP DEVIDAS   2.6R

 55  41  96  64.014 5 3641  19.258 AKN-2023/037 GIRI RITESH PRAVIN   6.4R

 53  38  91  60.615 5 3338  18.359 AKN-2023/038 GOMTE ADITYA MAHESHRAO   6.1R

 62  42 104  69.312 6 3650  20.760 AKN-2023/039 GUND APURV ANIL   6.9R

 66  48 114  76.018 9 3948  22.861 AKN-2023/040 JADHAV DIKSHA ANIL   7.6R

 81  48 129  86.017 9 3964  25.862 AKN-2023/041 JADHAV KOMAL NIVRUTTI   8.6R

 41  36  77  51.314 6 3027  15.363 AKN-2023/042 JADHAV RAMKRUSHNA 

DULLABH

  5.1R

 47  44  91  60.612 9 3535  18.364 AKN-2023/043 JADHAV RUSHIKESH BABAN   6.1R

 41  40  81  54.013 9 3128  16.265 AKN-2023/044 JADHAV RUTUJA SANTOSH   5.4R

 69  47 116  77.317 9 3852  23.166 AKN-2023/045 JADHAV SANJANA BHAUSAHEB   7.7R

 69  42 111  74.018 9 3351  22.267 AKN-2023/046 JADHAV SARTHAK MAHENDRA   7.4R

 57  44 101  67.313 9 3544  20.168 AKN-2023/047 JADHAV TANISHKA KIRAN   6.7R

 59  45 104  69.313 9 3646  20.769 AKN-2023/049 JADHAV YASH NAMDEO   6.9R

 73  47 120  80.018 9 3855  24.070 AKN-2023/050 JOSHI VAIBHAV VIJAY   8.0R

 67  42 109  72.618 5 3749  21.971 AKN-2023/051 KADAM DURGESH DINKAR   7.3R

 46  40  86  57.313 2 3833  17.172 AKN-2023/052 KADUS TANAVI AVINASH   5.7R

 67  46 113  75.314 9 3753  22.573 AKN-2023/054 KAWALE ABHISHEK MILIND   7.5R

 61  44 105  70.018 6 3843  21.074 AKN-2023/058 KHAIRNAR VEDANT BHAUSAHEB   7.0R

 28   2  30  20.012 NS 216 FAIL75 AKN-2023/060 KHEDKAR SHREYASH UDDHAV   2.0R

 41  22  63  42.013 2 2028 FAIL76 AKN-2023/061 KITE NAYAN ANIL   4.2R

 52  43  95  63.313 9 3439  18.977 AKN-2023/062 KOLPE KRUSHNA VITTHALRAO   6.3R

 77  47 124  82.618 9 3859  24.978 AKN-2023/064 KOTKAR ANUPRIYA SANTOSH   8.3R

 46  32  78  52.012 6 2634  15.679 AKN-2023/065 LAGAD SHIVAM PARSHURAM   5.2R

 49  43  92  61.314 9 3435  18.380 AKN-2023/066 LANDGE POOJA SOPAN   6.1R

 36  27  63  42.013 NS 2723 FAIL81 AKN-2023/067 ANURAG SUNIL LENDE   4.2R

 31  36  67  44.610 6 3021 FAIL82 AKN-2023/068 MAKASARE YASH RAJESH   4.5R

 38  36  74  49.39 6 3029 FAIL83 AKN-2023/069 MANDAWADE MAYUR 

SAMADHAN

  4.9R

 53  40  93  62.09 6 3444  18.684 AKN-2023/070 MANKAR SOHAM GOKUL   6.2R

 71  48 119  79.320 9 3951  23.785 AKN-2023/071 MORE KARTIK VIJAY   7.9R

 59  37  96  64.014 2 3545  19.286 AKN-2023/072 NARALE SAURABH UMAJI   6.4R

 59  43 102  68.013 9 3446  20.487 AKN-2023/073 NAVALE POONAM SHIVAJI   6.8R

 35  25  60  40.014 NS 2521 FAIL88 AKN-2023/074 NIKAM BHAVESH SUBHASH   4.0R

 64  42 106  70.616 5 3748  21.389 AKN-2023/076 NYAHALDE SHAM NANABHAU   7.1R

 60  40 100  66.616 5 3544  20.190 AKN-2023/078 PARDESHI MOHIT RUPESH   6.7R

 78  44 122  81.317 9 3561  24.391 AKN-2023/079 PARDESHI PRIYA UDAYASINGH   8.1R

 62  37  99  66.011 NS 3751  19.892 AKN-2023/080 PATIL ADITYA RAOSAHEB   6.6R

 52  31  83  55.39 2 2943  16.593 AKN-2023/081 PATIL ANUJ NILESH   5.5R

 62  47 109  72.619 9 3843  21.994 AKN-2023/082 PATIL ARPITA ABHAYSINGH   7.3R

 57  34  91  60.67 2 3250  18.395 AKN-2023/083 PATIL MAYUR GANESH   6.1R

 59  34  93  62.012 9 2547  18.696 AKN-2023/084 PATIL RUSHIKESH DEELIP   6.2R

NR NR NRNR NR97 AKN-2023/085 PATIL RUSHIKESH SANJAY R
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 59  41 100  66.611 6 3548  20.198 AKN-2023/086 PATIL SUMEDH KISHOR   6.7R

 57  45 102  68.014 6 3943  20.499 AKN-2023/088 PAWAR MAYUR RAMESH   6.8R

 62  37  99  66.012 9 2850  19.8100 AKN-2023/089 PAWAR RAJNANDINI 

PARMESHWAR

  6.6R

 47  43  90  60.08 9 3439  18.0101 AKN-2023/092 POTE RITESH SHARAD   6.0R

 58  47 105  70.012 9 3846  21.0102 AKN-2023/093 RAJPUT RUTURAJ RAMESH   7.0R

 66  42 108  72.016 5 3750  21.6103 AKN-2023/094 RAYATE OM POPATRAO   7.2R

 60  43 103  68.613 5 3847  20.7104 AKN-2023/095 RAYATE SHRIRAM POPAT   6.9R

 50  30  80  53.311 2 2839  15.9105 AKN-2023/102 SHINDE PRASAD SUBHASH   5.3R

 57  39  96  64.012 6 3345  19.2106 AKN-2023/103 SHINDE RUSHIKESH RAJESH   6.4R

 66  49 115  76.614 9 4052  23.1107 AKN-2023/104 SHIRSATH  AKANKSHA PRAVIN   7.7R

 50  41  91  60.611 6 3539  18.3108 AKN-2023/107 SURVWADE SANVEDH 

DHAMMAPAL

  6.1R

 54  44  98  65.312 9 3542  19.5109 AKN-2023/108 SURYAWANSHI POORWA 

BHAIYYASAHEB

  6.5R

 57  42  99  66.014 6 3643  19.8110 AKN-2023/110 TATHE ROHAN SUDHAKAR   6.6R

 53  44  97  64.613 9 3540  19.5111 AKN-2023/111 TAYADE ADITYA 

MAHENDRAKUMAR

  6.5R

 61  43 104  69.310 6 3751  20.7112 AKN-2023/112 TEKAWADE GAURAV SUNIL   6.9R

 68  43 111  74.015 9 3453  22.2113 AKN-2023/113 TEMKAR PARAS RAJENDRA   7.4R

 62  45 107  71.312 9 3650  21.3114 AKN-2023/114 THAKUR ANSHU DEVIDAS   7.1R

 53  31  84  56.010 NS 3143  16.8115 AKN-2023/115 THOMBARE AJINKYA 

CHANDRABHAN

  5.6R

 59  34  93  62.09 2 3250  18.6116 AKN-2023/118 UGALE PRANAV SHIVAJI   6.2R

 61  40 101  67.313 5 3548  20.1117 AKN-2023/119 WARULE SWAMI SHEKHAR   6.7R

 51  39  90  60.09 6 3342  18.0118 AKN-2023/120 YADAV ADARSH DNYNESHWAR   6.0R

 63  42 105  70.012 5 3751  21.0119 AKN-2023/121  AVHAD MANYATA KHANDU   7.0R

 66  45 111  74.017 9 3649  22.2120 AKN-2023/122 CHANDRAMORE PRIYANKA 

SUNIL

  7.4R

 51  36  87  58.012 2 3439  17.4121 AKN-2023/123 KARDEL KARTIK ARUN   5.8R

 64  44 108  72.014 9 3550  21.6122 AKN-2023/124 PATIL PRATIKSHA SHAMKANT   7.2R

 55  32  87  58.013 2 3042  17.4123 AKN-2023/125 SIRKE TANISH ARJUN   5.8R

 64  40 104  69.315 5 3549  20.7124 AKN-2023/126 UBALE TEJAS DATTATRAY   6.9R

 35  39  74  49.310 6 3325 FAIL125 AKN-2023/127  BORSE VIVEKANAND KAILAS   4.9R
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